## TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
New Property Holdings Pty Ltd		101/29/2008	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Mambo Graphics Pty Ltd	
Street Address:	Suite 501, 83 York Street	
City:	Sydney, NSW	
State/Country:	AUSTRALIA	
Postal Code:	2000	
Entity Type:	Proprietary Limited Company: AUSTRALIA	

## PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 7

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77311963	MAMBO
Serial Number:	77311965	100% MAMBO
Registration Number:	2074995	MAMBO
Registration Number:	2088170	MAMBO
Registration Number:	2112750	MAMBO
Registration Number:	3430194	100% MAMBO
Registration Number:	1454346	100% MAMBO

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (303)629-3450

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (303) 629-3400

Email: docketing-dv@dorsey.com, quackenbush.emily@dorsey.com

Correspondent Name: Charlene M. Krogh
Address Line 1: Dorsey & Whitney LLP

TRADEMARK REEL: 003885 FRAME: 0587

900120357

	enth Street, Suite 4700 .ORADO 80202-5647			
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	M11576US ~ 482663-6			
DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE				
Name: Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 3: Address Line 4:				
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Charlene M. Krogh			
Signature:	/CMK 2112/			
Date:	11/10/2008			
Total Allections de A				

Total Attachments: 1

source=Certificate of Registration of Name Change#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003885 FRAME: 0588 BANKI HADDOCK FIORA



# **Certificate of Registration** on Change of Name





Australian Company Number 129 175 784

did on the twenty-ninth day of January 2008 change its name to

MAMBO GRAPHICS PTY LTD

Australian Company Number 129 175 784

The company is a proprietary company.

The company is limited by shares.

The company is registered under the Corporations Act 2001 and is taken to be registered in New South Wales and the date of commencement of registration is the eleventh day of January, 2008.













REEL: 003885 FRAME: 0589



Anthony Michael D'Aloisio Chairman

**TRADEMARK** 

Australian Securities and Investments Commission on this twenty-ninth day of January, 2008.

**RECORDED: 11/10/2008**